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HDMI PANEL MOUNT SPECIFICATIONS

MaxConsumer res single link at 24-bit/px
1920*1200p 60Hz
2560*1600p 75Hz
4096*2160p 30 Hz
4096*2160p 60Hz

VGA
SVGA
XGA
SXGA
UXGA
WUXGA

4.95
10.2
18

165
340
600

24
48
HDMI Ethernet Channel
Audio Return Channel
Blue Ray, 3D support
HDCP Compliant
CEC Support Functionality
DTS-HD Master Audio Support
Dolby Digital Plus Support
Dolby TrueHD Support
Dolby Digital & DTS Support
Audio up to 8 channels uncompressed
HDMI Plug Material
IEC 61966-2-4xvYCC Colour Space Support
Automatic Lip-sync Support
Support for YUV colour space
CEA-861B infoFrames
Cable Gauge (AWG)
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Features Fly
Lead

PC Resolutions

Max TMDS with 8b/10b endodng

Max Clock rate

Max colour depth bit/px
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HDMI
PANEL
MOUNT
UHD 4K v2.0

Connector:   HDMI Panel Mount Female (Socket)
Connector:   HDMI Female (Socket)
Specification:  High Speed with Ethernet
Length:   150mm
Connections:  Gold plated
Colour:   White
Screw Type:  Fitting screws supplied
RoHS Compliant: Yes 

CL3 In Wall rated 4K HDMI Panel mount cable features
a HDMI panel mount (female) molded connector on
each end. HDMI 2.0 version and 1.4v backwards
compatible with UltraHD High Speed
with Ethernet capabilities.

EURONETWORK
CUSTOMISED CONNECTIONS SINCE 1989


